
PLAYSCAPE SUMMER PLAY DATES 
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

 
WHEN        WHERE 
 
Monday, June 27      Castle Park             
 
Friday, July 1      Maxwelton Park 
 
Monday, July 4      Freeland Park 
 
Friday, July 8      Castle Park 
 
Monday, July 11      Maxwelton Park 
 
Friday, July 15      Freeland Park 
 
Monday, July 18      Castle Park 
 
Friday, July 22      Maxwelton Park 
 
Monday, July 25      Freeland Park 
 
Friday, July 29      Castle Park 
 
Monday, August 1     Maxwelton Park 
 
Friday, August 5      Freeland Park 
 
Monday, August 8     Castle Park 
 
Friday, August 12      Maxwelton Park 
 
Monday, August 15     Freeland Park 
 
Friday, August 19      Castle Park 
 
Monday, August 22     Maxwelton Park 
 
Friday, August 26      Freeland Park 
 
Monday, August 29     Castle Park 


